
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
944 

888X 
484 
881 
806 
855 
606 
853 
317 
912 
904 

223X 
760 
977 
979 

Name 
Jacob Allegra 
Tony Nolley 
Ryan G Robinson 
Kathy Zhao 
Nicolas de Sena 
Anja Tschopp 
Ana Mata 
Santiago Avila 
Donovan Janus 
Christine J Padilla 
Sung Shin 
Peyton Daughhetee 
Tom Nichols 
michael oliverio 
Michael Jobling 

Class 
Q u a lif y in g  A m a te u r  4 0 0  

Q u a lif y in g  A m a te u r  4 0 0  

Q u a lif y in g  A m a te u r  4 0 0  

Q u a lif y in g  A m a te u r  4 0 0  

Q u a lif y in g  A m a te u r  4 0 0  

Q u a lif y in g  A m a te u r  4 0 0  

Q u a lif y in g  A m a te u r  4 0 0  

Q u a lif y in g  A m a te u r  4 0 0  

Q u a lif y in g  A m a te u r  4 0 0  

Q u a lif y in g  A m a te u r  4 0 0  

Q u a lif y in g  A m a te u r  4 0 0  

Q u a lif y in g  A m a te u r  4 0 0  

Q u a lif y in g  A m a te u r  4 0 0  

Q u a lif y in g  A m a te u r  4 0 0  

Q u a lif y in g  A m a te u r  4 0 0  

Best Tm 
1:45.956 
1:48.940 
1:49.160 
1:49.182 
1:49.378 
1:49.993 
1:53.008 
1:56.606 
1:56.884 
2:01.084 
2:01.434 

Diff 

2.984 
3.204 
3.226 
3.422 
4.037 
7.052 

10.650 
10.928 
15.128 
15.478 

Best Speed 
76.039 
73.956 
73.807 
73.792 
73.660 
73.248 
71.294 
69.094 
68.930 
66.539 
66.347 

- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 
5 
3 
3 
4 
6 
3 
5 
3 
2 
3 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sponsor 
Feel like a pro 

F e e l  L i k e  A  P r o ,  R i d e r z  L a w  R a c i n g ,  K a w a s a k i ,  R o s e v i l l e  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  M o t o r e x ,  W o o d c r a f t ,  M o t i o n P r o ,  

Yam ah a  R 3  R ac in g  

M o t o 4 L i f e  R a c i n g ,  P a p a  &  B a r k l e y ,  B o m b a y  M o t o r s p o r t s  

iTalico 
F e e l L i k e A P r o  R i d e r z L a w  R a c i n g  K a w a s a k i  R o s e v i l l e  M o t o r s p o r t s  M o t o r e x  W o o d c r a f t  M o t i o n P r o  C T  R a c i n g  

 

Sorted on best lap time
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CRA Round 2 @ Laguna Seca JUN 25-26 2022 

Qualifying Amateur 400 

Qualifying Amateur 400 

Qualifying started at 10:15:11 

WeatherTech RWY Laguna Seca 2.238 miles 

6/25/2022 10:00 


