

CRA Round 2 @ Laguna Seca JUN 25-26 2022

Sorted on best lap time

Qualifying Amateur 400

itherTech RWY Laguna Seca 2.238 miles

Qualifying Amateur 400

6/25/2022 10:00

Qualifying started at 10:15:11

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Sponsor
1	944	Jacob Allegra	Qualifying Amateur 400	1:45.956		76.039	5	Feel like a pro
2	8X	Tony Nolley	Qualifying Amateur 400	1:48.940	2.984	73.956	3	
3	484	Ryan G Robinson	Qualifying Amateur 400	1:49.160	3.204	73.807	3	Feel Like A. Em, Eikem
4	881	Kathy Zhao	Qualifying Amateur 400	1:49.182	3.226	73.792	4	
5	806	Nicolas de Sena	Qualifying Amateur 400	1:49.378	3.422	73.660	6	
6	855	Anja Tschopp	Qualifying Amateur 400	1:49.993	4.037	73.248	3	
7	606	Ana Mata	Qualifying Amateur 400	1:53.008	7.052	71.294	5	Yamaha R3 Racing
8	853	Santiago Avila	Qualifying Amateur 400	1:56.606	0.650	69.094	3	
9	317	Donovan Janus	Qualifying Amateur 400	1:56.884	0.928	68.930	2	
10	912	Christine J Padilla	Qualifying Amateur 400	2:01.084	5.128	66.539	3	Moto4 Life Racing, Pap
11	904	Sung Shin	Qualifying Amateur 400	2:01.434	5.478	66.347	1	
12	3X	Peyton Daughhetee	Qualifying Amateur 400			-	0	
13	760	Tom Nichols	Qualifying Amateur 400			-	0	
14	977	michael oliverio	Qualifying Amateur 400			-	0	iTalico
15	979	Michael Jobling	Qualifying Amateur 400			-	0	FeelLikek Erri Tilleri La

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gx2

Race Director: Curtis Adams

www.RACE-CRA.com

#WEARECRA

Printed: 6/25/2022 10:31:17 AM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

o: California RoadRace Association